Sacred Heart Str. Sec. School

Chandigarh

Datesheet for Final Examination 2024-25

Date Day Vi 1 vt I Vil X X!
20/02/2025 Thurs FULL WORKING DAY ENG ENG
21/022/2025 Fri G.K G.K 1 G.K _ MUSIC/PAINTING
22/02/2625 Sat Last Saturday
23/02/2025 Sun Sunday
24/02/2025 Mon CcomP- compP COmP MATHS B.ST / CHEM
o aaas s FRENCH | FRENCH | FRENCH - -
26/022/2025 Wed Holiday -

27/02/2025 Thurs _ _ N S.ST PHY / ACC /POL.SC.
28/02/2025 Fri S.ST MATHS SCIENCE _ _
01/03/2025 Sat _ _ _ HINDI s s,
02/03/2025 Sun Sunday

03/03/2025 Mon PBI HINDI ENG _ _
04/03/2025 Tues i = - SCIENCE MATHS
05/03/2025 Wed _ _ _ o =
06/03/2025 Thurs MATHS SCIENCE S.ST PBI WEB APP
07/03/2025 Fri _ _ _ _ i
08/03/2025 Sat HINDI ENG PBI Al SOCIOLOGY
09/03/2025 sun ' . Sunday

10/03/2025 Mon _ _ 5 _ _
11/02/2025 Tues ENG S.ST MATHS BIO /ECO
12/03/2025 Wed _ _ _ _ -
13/03/2025 Thurs SCIENCE PBI HINDI o PSYCHOLOGY

%ﬁﬁ”é&ﬁ

Address: Sector 26, Chandigarh,
Phone No: 0172 - 2792297

Website : www.sacredheartchd.com
Email : contact@sacredheartchd.com



